G.N. 3020 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

72394314 365 Global Trading Limited 365 FRER Y S TR E]
59332276 998742 HK Limited

65793989 ACM SECURITIES HOLDINGS LIMITED

67242825  AGUAI BUSINESS LIMITED

63971077 AOKAI TRADE LIMITED S B AR AT
62760379 APICULUS-Z TRADING LIMITED

70381947 ARJ LATAM LIMITED

73792264 ASCENDING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED HAREAIEAE
61007271 ASIA AGRO ADVISORY LIMITED

61009451 Asean Finance HK Limited

73792997 Atomic Interconnection Technology Co., Limited

53742158 BANGO CATERING FRANCHISE INTERNATIONAL GROUP KRR e S R A TR A
LIMITED =

68971093  BEIDA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED b s TR A E]

64435693 BEST VICTOR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED A RATRAT

70393073 BIG Athleisure Co. Limited KR S ATRA T

72708733 BIZ FOUNTAIN COMPANY LIMITED
71608510 BLACK CAPSULE LIMITED

72708157 BLOSSOM POWER HONG KONG LIMITED Bra SR AT
68968505 BOMAI ELECTRONIC LIMITED B TEIRAT
68985692 BONNOKHOR TRADE CO., LIMITED REEETE AR AT

70377851 BUME Limited

68982733 Bitrend corporation Limited

70377306 BoCan Trade Hong Kong Limited VIR B A TR F]
64418409 BongKyun Co., Limited

70374366 CCOBAT LIMITED



68969022
68972536
68731071
51827110

36171677

62737720
35357599
37671424
72369315
67241049
72708050
68969250
72712104
70386515
34384361
68970500
71609045
70381769
53751472
65801746
67261964
50371948
59436400
68969111
68969030
68967347
34398368
67255054

10817570
72711297
72712683
36473617

CDS Trade International Limited
CHENWEI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHINA ASEAN INVESTMENT ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHINA BOOMING ERA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINA THREE GORGES PAINTING GALLERY CULTURE
LIMITED

COGNITELL PRIVATE LIMITED
COLORADO TIME SYSTEMS LIMITED
CREATIVE STUDIO LIMITED -THE-
CROWN NICE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Changsheng Fortune Group Limited

Chimjs Beauty Consultancy Limited
DANFU TRADE LIMITED

DAOERFU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DAVENPORT GROUP LIMITED -THE-
DAY DAY LIMITED

DOUBLE MING SHOES CO., LIMITED
DQJ (HK) Limited

DRAGON WHEEL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
DW-PERFECT INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Dordoy Island Limited

EAST HOLDINGS ENERGY LIMITED
EASY WINNER (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Eternal Fortune Group Limited

FANGCAI TRADE LIMITED

FANGHUA INDUSTRY LIMITED
FENGSHANG ELECTRONIC LIMITED
FINE DRAGON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FINLAND KAISITE INTERNTIONAL CHEMICAL INDUSTRY CO.,

LIMITED
FLECHE D'OR LIMITED

FOREVER PRODIGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FORTUNE STEP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FRANCE LAWRENCE FASHION (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
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67263835
12699914
70379609
72713223
68968628
62746507
33809162
67247299
68971661

73800827
65678012
67263908
72712170
67274054
73795238
68971394
68968767
68968678
70372835
65459678
50281208
71607572
70387634
68966197
19607849
73802170
59410911
64418912
59426839
59404904

68970330

FULCRUM Engineering & Construction Limited
FULLHALL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GAVA Aviation Investment Limited

GEER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GEMA INDUSTRY LIMITED

GINESS HK LIMITED

GRP V LIMITED

GUOZHU (HONGKONG) GROUP LIMITED

Genben Sports Science and Technology Development Co., Limited

General Perception Technology Limited

German-China Culture Exchange Center Limited

Global One Force Limited

Glozo Trading Co., Limited

GuiYi Industrial Co., Limited

Guizhou Guisong Group Wines Limited

HAICHENG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HAIXING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HASI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HEPO.LE Limited

HG INDUSTRIAL GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

HK AOLING INT'L LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

HK HUANYUCHEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK SKYNINE INVESTMENT TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK XINGIIA CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CONMILIT PRESS LIMITED

HONG KONG MAQIN GROUP LIMITED

HONG WAI GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG AURORA GOLD CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KEWELL (INTERNATIONAL) CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG NEWREAL WINTOP INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

CO., LIMITED
HUANGHUAN ELECTRONIC LIMITED
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72708660
72710932
72704967
65794888
71611197
70290413
59414614
73802112
64424288
65716593
68987204
67240433
51817028
72708767
71532032
64436055
37644774
71611545
73794240
61010109
68968513
68968759
70394922

594217526
64428509
73804716
62758057
71616058
68969878
68972308
64209042
51831484
68970615

HYDRA COMPANY LIMITED

Hetong (Hong Kong) Investment Limited
Homies Limited

Honesth Company Limited

Hong Kong Jushi Limited

Hong Kong Jyu Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Wisdom Forever Investment Limited
HongKong BizoeGrand Trading Limited
Hongkong Di En Si International Co., Limited
Hongkong Heyday Holding Group Co., Limited
Hongkong KY International Clothing Limited
IDAWAYS LIMITED

ILAN GARMENT COMPANY LIMITED
IMARI COMPANY LIMITED
INTERMEDCORP LIMITED

INTRALOGUE LIMITED

ITALY LW INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
JA GLOBAL HK LIMITED

JACKY.C LIMITED

JAMING HOLDING LIMITED

JINDIAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JITE ELECTRONIC LIMITED

JKD (Japan) Herbal Medicine Co., Limited

JOY ACE LIMITED

JUEMEI (HK) CO., LIMITED

JUNYUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED
KAMEILU CO., LIMITED

KANGLIAN Psychoanalytic Society Limited
KEDA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KESEN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KINDOM IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
KINGHUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KUNLUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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67266312
68972277
31317438
54135974
67264807
65792860
68971873
51827770
70385739
73790652
73801645
71610963
68970576
68971857
71537537
70375859
62631405
68971792
70375964
70376326
73805021
59425249
67251589
62776768
62742896
68979211
65718600
67271111
62745933
61010581
64420802
72711912
65800855

Korea Allure Cosmetic Co., Limited

LAIDE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LANKOM INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
LONG WORLD CAPITAL RESOURCES LIMITED
LONGCROSS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LS INDUSTRY LIMITED

LUCKY STAR IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
LWIU TRADE LIMITED

Liya (HongKong) Technology Limited

Long Ki Limited

Lucrum Global Limited

MAIKE INDUSTRY LIMITED

MAITA TRADE LIMITED

MATSUN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

MEJPROJECT ASIA LIMITED

MIBC DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MIJIA TRADE LIMITED

Medusian Limited

Michelle Li Consultancy Limited

Mou Dat International Trading Limited

NZC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Nadir Development Limited

Neo Packaging Material Co., Limited

Nex Display Asia Holdings Co., Limited

Nine Sheng Xuan Industrial Limited

OIL CLEANING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
OMEN WEALTH HOLDINGS LIMITED

OPHYR HOLDINGS LIMITED

ORNATUS HONG KONG LIMITED

Oriental Strategy Holdings Limited

PLEDGE GLOBAL MARITIME LIMITED
POSITANO GROUP LIMITED
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64435009
67263225
68970356
68971629
68971695
62746442
59426897
62745828
72705858
70375524
61000342
62762915
68971962
71615793
68966888
68878182
67264182
68970916
53725435
62746523
61002051
71608502
64431835
71607409
67259155
51822152
53765152
62759469
61006283
65796814
72711001
60991716
71609338

PRIME TEAM LIMITED

PRM International Consulting Limited
QIANYUE TRADE LIMITED

QIZI TRADE LIMITED

QL ELECTRONIC LIMITED

R.G. DIAMONDS LIMITED

RAILWAY TRADING CH LIMITED
REVELATION CONSULTING LIMITED
RIKVIN CAPITAL LIMITED

Revmania Limited

SAINT GLORIOUS LIMITED
SAMSUTEC TRADING LIMITED
SANGKA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SCG Global Limited

SHANGHUANG TRADE CO., LIMITED
SHARRY SKY ENTERTAIMENT CO., LIMITED
SHEN CHENG TOU CO., LIMITED
SHUNXIN ELECTRONIC LIMITED
SINO VIEW PROPERTIES LIMITED
SKC EVANTAIR LIMITED

SMKB LIMITED

SNP Printing & Packaging Co., Limited
SODER LIFESTYLE HK LIMITED
SONG MARK COMPANY LIMITED
SOPHON INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED

SOZN IRONWARE PRODUCTS (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

STARCRAFT GROUP CO., LIMITED

SUNCH TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

SUPREME CANTON LIMITED
Sheng Pin Trading Company Limited
Sitka Biotechnology (HK) Limited
Snow Software Hong Kong Limited

Sparkle Pandas Limited
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71604760
64430041
73801132
68971572
67243033
62760523
65796288
66876269
60997364
71606974
70234948
34322523
65790923
67258044
62751322
73806289
72710453
72411186
50312190
62737871
68989094
71615866

70392174
67254113

53250719
68971019
72713249
68972057
67162900
73793309
50002882
68970649

Stich Aviation Limited

Stone Fresh Holdings Limited

Su Xing Trading Co., Limited

TONGXIN INDUSTRY LIMITED
TRANSGROUP LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED
TUBLESS LIMITED

Tamay Trading Limited

Top Centurion Limited

UP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

VB Enterprises Limited

VGL24 S.A Limited

VICTT STRATEGY EXCHANGE LIMITED
VON ALM LIMITED

Victoria Shipping Co. Limited

Voxie Networks Limited

WAN SHUN SHIPPING LIMITED
WARMGELLER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WCW WORLD TRADING LIMITED
WEALTH MIND HK LIMITED
WEINZELL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WES International Limited

WORLD KANGRENFU SELENIUM TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

WUHAN ENGINEERING LIMITED

World (HK) International Travel Group Co., Limited

X-GREENPOWER NEW ENERGY CO., LIMITED
XIKE TRADE LIMITED

XINRUIDE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
XUCHUN TRADE LIMITED

YATAT INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
YIFENG INTERNATIONAL CULTURE MEDIA CO., LIMITED
YITOME FOUNDATION DEVELOPING COMPANY LIMITED

YUANWAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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70381060 YUDA TRADING CO., LIMITED FEE SHERAE

68970194  YUESHENG INDUSTRY LIMITED R A B TEIR A
65688340  YUETSO (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED S(E ) B TR AT
68970144  ZHENFANG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED IR A

68967656 ~ ZHENLI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED FERHS IR A

68972829  ZHONG YIXIN BANG INVESTMENT LIMITED s F S AR AT
64428606  ZHONGNONGSHI DUFENG BIOENGINEERING LIMITED TR A S TR AR A E]

70271065 ZYT.TIANSHENG CO., LIMITED
66885664 Zennor Management Limited
73807586 TR AIRAIRAE

31 May 2024 Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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